Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
USA

Sales ID 52482041

-~ Venicle Description

SV8069843
4X4ATSMG23

SALEM TOWABLES SH'_P :_T._o"-:-: i :
SMT31KQBTS-63 ADDRESS: .

P8069843

FUN TOWN RV GIDDINGS, LP

| 1908 W AUSTIN ST

GIDDINGS, TX 78942

USA

~ opt

MALIBU
66361
SMT1011
SMT004
SMT1934

10271

RVIA
FREIGHT
PDP
TOLLS

"MALIBU DECOR

BEST IN CLASY

VALUE PACKAGE

SPARE TIRE & CARRIER

15K BTU AC DU

2ND 13.5K BTU
SERVICE

CTED W/QUICK COOL IPO 13.5
AIR CONDITIONER W/50 AMP

POWER STAB JACKS IPO STAB JACKS W/JT

STRONG ARME
RVIA SEAL

FREIGHT CHARGES
FREIGHT SURECHARGE

TOLLS

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

~50.00
$5,046.00
$232.00
$217.50
$1,051.25

$217.50

$0.00
$2,983.00
$498.00
$33.00

© 0 BasePrice. o [ oo

i Suggested Retall =

$52,329.05

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL Py
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESER

$10,278.25

96260730

DONOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

RICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
bWES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.




