Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 **PO BOX 3030** Elkhart, IN 46515 **USA**

Sales ID S2482041

Vehicle Description

MAKE:

MODEL: **SERIAL NO.:**

VIN NO.:

SALEM TOWABLES SMT31KQBTS-63

SM8069843

4X4TSMG23P8069843

SHIP TO ADDRESS: FUN TOWN RV GIDDINGS, LP

1906 W AUSTIN ST GIDDINGS, TX 78942

USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer				
MALIBU	MALIBU DECOR	1.00	\$0.00	
6638-1	BEST IN CLASS VALUE PACKAGE	1.00	\$5,046.00	
SMT1011	SPARE TIRE & CARRIER	1.00	\$232.00	
SMT004	15K BTU AC DUCTED W/QUICK COOL IPO 13.5	1.00	\$217.50	
SMT1934	2ND 13.5K BTU AIR CONDITIONER W/50 AMP SERVICE	1.00	\$1,051.25	
10271	POWER STAB JACKS IPO STAB JACKS W/JT STRONG ARM\$	1.00	\$217.50	
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$0.00	
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES	1.00	\$2,983.00	
PDP	FREIGHT SUR¢HARGE	1.00	\$498.00	
TOLLS	TOLLS	1.00	\$33.00	

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$52,329.05	\$10,278.25	\$62,607.30

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.